m Mountainbike Trailcup 2021 - Bjerge skov
Bjerge Skov / 15.08.2021-15.08.2021
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Kalstrup, Mathias 000: 11:47.9
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TrailCup Bjerge Skov 00000: 50 (of 241)
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Stage 2 0:56.5 9 0:03.6 55 0:09.6 0:56.5 9 0:03.6 55 0:09.6
Stage 3 1:15.5 7 0:05.1 45 0:13.0 2:12.0 7 0:08.7 48 0:22.6
Stage 4 1:36.0 8 0:09.1 71 0:19.1 3:48.0 8 0:17.8 61 0:41.7
Stage 5 1:40.3 10 0:06.6 61 0:15.3 5:28.3 9 0:23.8 60 0:57.0
Stage 6 1:25.8 8 0:04.7 45 0:12.5 6:54.1 7 0:26.9 54 1:09.5
Stage 7 0:42.2 7 0:02.2 35 0:06.5 7:36.3 7 0:29.1 48 1:16.0
Stage 8 0:33.5 5 0:01.3 31 0:05.0 8:09.8 7 0:30.4 44 1:20.8
Stage 9 2:21.7 10 0:11.4 64 0:26.6 10:31.5 8 0:41.7 48 1:47.4
Stage 10 1:16.4 12 0:05.9 76 0:11.9 11:47.9 8 0:46.4 50 1:59.3
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